. PERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

LEGAL DESCRIFTIUN

02-14-202-003 THIOOR  S-24—pyg4«924C 1.25AC

e

ADDRESS
OoF
PROPERTY

10-4-1% W MID PT N E QR

DATE

MAME OF OWNER

5~-1-92
5-14-92
8-13-97
8-21-92
1-20-04

SNYDER FREDERICK D & NEOLA C

SNYDER NEOLA C 3 TRS NO CF..
SNYDER NEOLA C & BARBARA L ESPICH 3 TRS NO C.F.
ESPICH BARBARA L PER VOL. 885/537 (3) correction
ESPICH BARBARA L TRUSTEE Q.C. (3)

CIRCLE TERRY LEE & NANCY JEAN M 2TRS SP 135,000

(DIVISION OF .32AC ON 3-24-05 PARCEL 02-14-202-020)

(DIVISION OF .24AC PARCEL 02-14-202-022 & 1.76 PARCEL 02-14-202-023 &
1.67AC PARCEL 02-14-202-024 ON 4-6-05)

(COMBINE 003 WITH 026 TO BECOME 02-14-202-028 ON 4-6-05)
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